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6T

YES6040U06MO000F00

6 trays 600x400

80 mm

952x863x960

87 Kg

10 kW

380-415V /3N
230V 3P

IP x4

Main Features

Code model
Capacity
Pitch
Dimension mm (LxDxH)
Weight (kg)
Power

Voltage

IP protection level

YEeSuVeris

aRTE/ITALIANA

essentialX:

10T

YES6040U10M0000F00

10 trays 600x400

80 mm

952x863x1280

120 Kg

16 kW

380-415V /3N
230V 3P

IP x4

[ Convection, combi and steam cooking

[0 Temperature settable from 80°C to 260°C

@ Manual cooking mode

[ Manual controls

[ Fast steam technology for immediate steam generation

[0 Humidity release from 0% to 100%

[0 Automatic inversion of fans rotation

[0 304 stainless steel cooking chamber

[ Ergonomic and lightweight handle compliant with HACCP
standards

[0 Frontal structure with screwless system

[ Simply-removable control panel

2 speed fan system
@ Simply approachable motor compartment

D Adjustable feet

@ Simply-removable rack holder

D Reversible door opening R/L on site

[ Double glass door with thermic insulation and easy inspection

D Safety fan stop system when the door is open

D Cooking chamber lighting by LED lights integrated in the door

M Cooling fan for components protection

DPower supply: Standard 380-415 V (cable included, no plug);
Optional power supply 230 V (not included cable+plug)



