



essential^X



essential^X Line









6Т		10T
YES6040U06M0000F00	Code model	YES6040U10M0000F00
6 trays 600x400	Capacity	10 trays 600x400
80 mm	Pitch	80 mm
952x863x960	Dimension mm (LxDxH)	952x863x1280
87 Kg	Weight (kg)	120 Kg
10 kW	Power	16 kW
380-415 V / 3N	Voltage	380-415 V / 3N
230 V 3P		230 V 3P
IP x 4	IP protection level	IP x 4

Main Features

- $\hfill\square$ Convection, combi and steam cooking
- Temperature settable from 80°C to 260°C
- Manual cooking mode
- Manual controls
- E Fast steam technology for immediate steam generation
- Humidity release from 0% to 100%
- Automatic inversion of fans rotation
- □ 304 stainless steel cooking chamber
- Ergonomic and lightweight handle compliant with HACCP standards
- Frontal structure with screwless system
- Simply-removable control panel

- 2 speed fan system
- Simply approachable motor compartment Adjustable feet
- Simply-removable rack holder
- Reversible door opening R/L on site

 \blacksquare Double glass door with thermic insulation and easy inspection \blacksquare Safety fan stop system when the door is open

 \square Cooking chamber lighting by LED lights integrated in the door \square Cooling fan for components protection

Power supply: <u>Standard</u> 380-415 V (cable included, no plug); <u>Optional</u> power supply 230 V (not included cable+plug)